CITY OF NANAIMO

T HE HARBOUR ~ I TY

City of Nanaimo Home Energy Retrofit Financing Program

Eligible Contractor List

The following contractors have agreed to the terms and conditions of the program and are eligible contractors for the program. This list is not
an endorsement of any particular contractor. If you have a contractor that you wish to work with that is not on the list, please have them
contact us at retrofit.financing@nanaimo.ca for information on how to register as an eligible contractor.

Heat Pump/HVAC Contractors

Company Website Business Email Phone
Coastal Energy https://coastalenergy.ca service@coastalenergy.ca 250-585-5393
DRG Plumbing and Heating = https://www.drgplumbing.ca info@drgplumbing.ca 250-797-6746
E & S Heating and Air https://esheating.ca esheating.vanisle@gmail.com 250-924-0114
Conditioning
Milani Plumbing, Heating, https://www.milani.ca/nanaimo customerservice@milani.ca 250-900-0000
and Air Conditioning
Nustar Heating and Cooling = https://www.heatpumpinfo.ca heatpumpinfovi@gmail.com 250 758-0470
Pro Temp Control https://www.protempcontrol.ca james@protempcontrol.ca 250-802-1221
Service Xcel https://servicexcel.ca info@servicexcel.ca 250-760-0898
Sparrow Mechanical https://sparrowmechanicalservices.ca | sparrowmechanicalservices@gmail.com | 250-734-4994
Storm Industries Ltd https://stormindustries.ca info@stormindustries.ca 778-587-2733
21 Degrees Mechanical https://21deg.com Admin@21deg.com 250-334-2100
Electrician
Company Website Business Email Phone

MC Volts Electric Inc https://mcvoltselectric.ca mcvoltselectric@gmail.com 250-466-8658



Building Envelope (insulation, windows and doors)

Company
Advance Insulation Canada

Brownlow and Sons
Contracting

Coastal Pacific Insulation
Collaborative Build
Contracting

Harbourside Spray Foam
Island Basement Systems
Kula Carpentry
Thermoproof Windows and
Doors

Website

https://advanceinsulation.ca

https://www.brownlowcontracting.ca

https://coastalpacificinsulation.com

https://collabbuildcontracting.com

https://www.harboursidesprayfoam.com

Business Email

Kennethbrownlow49 @gmail.com

info@coastalpacificinsulation.com

info@collabbuildcontracting.com

john@harboursidesprayfoam.com

https://www.islandbasementsystems.com

chris@ibsg.ca

https://thermoproof.ca

kulacarpentry@gmail.com
Todd@thermoproof.ca

Phone
1-855-531-3626

250-245-7475

250-207-6789
250-661-9470

1-778-554-5349
250-882-1061
250-619-8994
778-423-0166



