

City of Nanaimo Home Energy Retrofit Financing Program

Eligible Contractor List

The following contractors have agreed to the terms and conditions of the program and are eligible contractors for the program. This list is not an endorsement of any particular contractor. If you have a contractor that you wish to work with that is not on the list, please have them contact us at retrofit.financing@nanaimo.ca for information on how to register as an eligible contractor.

Company	Website	Business Email	Phone
Coastal Energy	https://coastalenergy.ca	service@coastalenergy.ca	250-585-5393
DRG Plumbing and Heating	https://www.drgplumbing.ca	info@drgplumbing.ca	250-797-6746
E & S Heating and Air Conditioning	https://esheating.ca	esheating.vanisle@gmail.com	250-924-0114
Milani Plumbing, Heating, and Air Conditioning	https://www.milani.ca/nanaimo	customerservice@milani.ca	250-900-0000
Nustar Heating and Cooling	https://www.heatpumpinfo.ca	heatpumpinfovi@gmail.com	250 758-0470
Pro Temp Control	https://www.protempcontrol.ca	james@protempcontrol.ca	250-802-1221
Service Xcel	https://servicexcel.ca	info@servicexcel.ca	250-760-0898
Sparrow Mechanical	https://sparrowmechanicalservices.ca	sparrowmechanicalservices@gmail.com	250-734-4994
Storm Industries Ltd	https://stormindustries.ca	info@stormindustries.ca	778-587-2733
21 Degrees Mechanical	https://21deg.com	Admin@21deg.com	250-334-2100
Electrician	•		•

Heat Pump/HVAC Contractors

Company	Website	Business Email	Phone
MC Volts Electric Inc	https://mcvoltselectric.ca	mcvoltselectric@gmail.com	250-466-8658

Building Envelope (insulation, windows and doors)

Company	Website	Business Email	Phone
Advance Insulation Canada	https://advanceinsulation.ca		1-855-531-3626
Brownlow and Sons Contracting	https://www.brownlowcontracting.ca	Kennethbrownlow49@gmail.com	250-245-7475
Coastal Pacific Insulation	https://coastalpacificinsulation.com	info@coastalpacificinsulation.com	250-207-6789
Collaborative Build	https://collabbuildcontracting.com	info@collabbuildcontracting.com	250-661-9470
Contracting			
Harbourside Spray Foam	https://www.harboursidesprayfoam.com	john@harboursidesprayfoam.com	1-778-554-5349
Island Basement Systems	https://www.islandbasementsystems.com	chris@ibsg.ca	250-882-1061
Kula Carpentry		kulacarpentry@gmail.com	250-619-8994
Thermoproof Windows and	https://thermoproof.ca	Todd@thermoproof.ca	778-423-0166
Doors			